Position

Courtroom Clerk 11

Court Services Consultant (San)

Legal Processing Asst. San

Courtroom Clerk (San)

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Juvenile Unit - San
Leandro

Juvenile Unit - San
Leandro

Juvenile Unit - San
Leandro

Juvenile Unit - San
Leandro

Total Wages

$53,470

$13,533

$11,309

$200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,769

$0

$0

$0



