Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Juvenile Unit - San Leandro	\$53,470	\$14,769
Court Services Consultant (San)		Alameda County Superior Court	Juvenile Unit - San Leandro	\$13,533	\$0
Legal Processing Asst. San		Alameda County Superior Court	Juvenile Unit - San Leandro	\$11,309	\$0
Courtroom Clerk (San)		Alameda County Superior Court	Juvenile Unit - San Leandro	\$200	\$0